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CONSIGNEE COPY - PLEASE PLACE IN FRONT OF POUCH

1. Fold the printed page along the horizontel line.
2. Place label in shipping pouch and affix it to your shipment.
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Alli anrcee

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside NJ 07092 (908)-789-8900 Fax : 908 789 8922

Login Summary Report

12/6/2024 10:10:00 AM Project Mgr : Deepak
Report Type: USEPA CLP
EDD Type: EPA CLP

Test Group TAT

P5190

Order Date:

USEPA CLPSMO Project : 51779

Contact : AnitaKapadia REC\EIRE CHI 12/6/2024 10:10:00 AM

DE=ESTo [ KO/i N 12/9/2024 9:13:07 AM

Sample ID Client ID Matrix ~ Sampling

Date Days

P5190-01

P5190-02

P5190-03

P5190-04

P5190-05

P5190-06

P5190-07

P5190-08

MY CZK9

MYCZLO

MYCZL1

MYCZL2

MYCZL3

MYCZL4

MYCZL5

MYCZL6

Solid

Solid

Solid

Solid

Solid

Solid

Solid

Solid

09/18/2024

09/18/2024

09/18/2024

09/18/2024

09/18/2024

09/18/2024

09/18/2024

09/18/2024

Metals CLP Full
Metals CLPMSFULL
Percent Solids

Metals CLP Full
Metas CLPMSFULL
Percent Solids

Metals CLP Full
Metas CLPMSFULL
Percent Solids

Metals CLP Full
Metals CLPMS FULL
Percent Solids

Metals CLP Full
Metas CLPMSFULL
Percent Solids

Metals CLP Full
Metas CLPMSFULL
Percent Solids

Metals CLP Full

Metals CLPMS FULL

Percent Solids

Metals CLP Full

SFAM_AES
SFAM_MS
Chemtech -SOP

SFAM_AES
SFAM_MS
Chemtech -SOP

SFAM_AES
SFAM_MS
Chemtech -SOP

SFAM_AES
SFAM_MS
Chemtech -SOP

SFAM_AES
SFAM_MS
Chemtech -SOP

SFAM_AES
SFAM_MS
Chemtech -SOP

SFAM_AES

SFAM_MS

Chemtech -SOP

SFAM_AES

15
15
15

15
15
15

15
15
15

15
15
15

15
15
15

15
15
15

15

15

15

15

12/27/2024
12/27/2024
12/27/2024

12/27/2024
12/27/2024
12/27/2024

12/27/2024
12/27/2024
12/27/2024

12/27/2024
12/27/2024
12/27/2024

12/27/2024
12/27/2024
12/27/2024

12/27/2024
12/27/2024
12/27/2024

12/27/2024

12/27/2024

12/27/2024

12/27/2024

12/27/2024
12/27/2024
12/27/2024

12/27/2024
12/27/2024
12/27/2024

12/27/2024
12/27/2024
12/27/2024

12/27/2024
12/27/2024
12/27/2024

12/27/2024
12/27/2024
12/27/2024

12/27/2024
12/27/2024
12/27/2024

12/27/2024

12/27/2024

12/27/2024

12/27/2024




P5190-09

P5190-10

P5190-11

P5190-12

P5190-13

P5190-14

P5190-15

P5190-16

P5190-17

P5190-18

MYCZL7

MYCZL8

MYCZL9

MYCZMO

MYCZM1

MYCZM2

MYCZM3

MYCZM4

MYCZM5

MYCZM6

Solid

Solid

Solid

Solid

Solid

Solid

Solid

Solid

Solid

Solid

09/18/2024

09/18/2024

09/18/2024

09/18/2024

09/18/2024

09/18/2024

09/18/2024

09/18/2024

09/18/2024

09/18/2024

Metals CLP MSFULL
Percent Solids

Metals CLP Full
Metals CLP MSFULL
Percent Solids

Metals CLP Full
Metals CLPMS FULL

Percent Solids

Metals CLP Full
Metals CLP MSFULL
Percent Solids

Metals CLP Full
Metals CLP MSFULL
Percent Solids

Metals CLP Full
Metals CLPMS FULL

Percent Solids

Metals CLP Full
Metals CLP MSFULL
Percent Solids

Metals CLP Full
Metals CLP MSFULL
Percent Solids

Metals CLP Full
Metals CLPMS FULL

Percent Solids

Metals CLP Full
Metals CLP MSFULL
Percent Solids

Metals CLP Full
Metas CLPMSFULL

SFAM_MS
Chemtech -SOP

SFAM_AES
SFAM_MS
Chemtech -SOP

SFAM_AES
SFAM_MS
Chemtech -SOP

SFAM_AES
SFAM_MS
Chemtech -SOP

SFAM_AES
SFAM_MS
Chemtech -SOP

SFAM_AES
SFAM_MS
Chemtech -SOP

SFAM_AES
SFAM_MS
Chemtech -SOP

SFAM_AES
SFAM_MS
Chemtech -SOP

SFAM_AES
SFAM_MS
Chemtech -SOP

SFAM_AES
SFAM_MS
Chemtech -SOP

SFAM_AES
SFAM_MS

15
15

15
15
15

15
15
15

15
15
15

15
15
15

15
15
15

15
15
15

15
15
15

15
15
15

15
15
15

15
15

12/27/2024
12/27/2024

12/27/2024
12/27/2024
12/27/2024

12/27/2024
12/27/2024
12/27/2024

12/27/2024
12/27/2024
12/27/2024

12/27/2024
12/27/2024
12/27/2024

12/27/2024
12/27/2024
12/27/2024

12/27/2024
12/27/2024
12/27/2024

12/27/2024
12/27/2024
12/27/2024

12/27/2024
12/27/2024
12/27/2024

12/27/2024
12/27/2024
12/27/2024

12/27/2024
12/27/2024

12/27/2024
12/27/2024

12/27/2024
12/27/2024
12/27/2024

12/27/2024
12/27/2024
12/27/2024

12/27/2024
12/27/2024
12/27/2024

12/27/2024
12/27/2024
12/27/2024

12/27/2024
12/27/2024
12/27/2024

12/27/2024
12/27/2024
12/27/2024

12/27/2024
12/27/2024
12/27/2024

12/27/2024
12/27/2024
12/27/2024

12/27/2024
12/27/2024
12/27/2024

12/27/2024
12/27/2024




P5190-19

P5190-20

P5190-21

P5190-22

MYCzM7

MYCZM8

MYCZM8D

MYCZM8S

Solid

Solid

Solid

Solid

Percent Solids
09/18/2024
Metals CLP Full
Metals CLPMS FULL
Percent Solids
09/18/2024
Metals CLP Full
Metals CLPMS FULL
Percent Solids
09/18/2024
Metals CLP Full
Metals CLPMS FULL
Percent Solids
09/18/2024
Metals CLP Full
Metals CLPMS FULL
Percent Solids

Chemtech -SOP

SFAM_AES
SFAM_MS
Chemtech -SOP

SFAM_AES
SFAM_MS
Chemtech -SOP

SFAM_AES
SFAM_MS
Chemtech -SOP

SFAM_AES
SFAM_MS
Chemtech -SOP

15

15
15
15

15
15
15

15
15
15

15
15
15

12/27/2024

12/27/2024
12/27/2024
12/27/2024

12/27/2024
12/27/2024
12/27/2024

12/27/2024
12/27/2024
12/27/2024

12/27/2024
12/27/2024
12/27/2024

12/27/2024

12/27/2024
12/27/2024
12/27/2024

12/27/2024
12/27/2024
12/27/2024

12/27/2024
12/27/2024
12/27/2024

12/27/2024
12/27/2024
12/27/2024




<<O_~x_,_m._.AIm_doou< Internal Chain)

WorkList Name : PB165691 WorkListID: 186391 Department : Digestion Date: 12-17-2024 09:45:38
amp P O 0 olle Da od

P51380-01 MYCzK9 Solid Metals CLP Ful| Cool 4 deg C USEPO01 C31 09/18/2024 SFAM_AES
P5190-02 MYCZLo Solid Metals CLP Full Cool4 deg C USEPO1 C31 09/18/2024 SFAM_AES
P5190-03 MYCZL1 Solid Metals CLP Full Cool 4 deg C USEPO1 C31 09/18/2024 SFAM_AES
P5190-04 MYCzZL2 Solid Metals CLP Full Cool 4 deg C USEP01 C31 09/18/2024 SFAM_AES
P5190-05 MYCZL3 Solid Metals CLP Fuil Cool 4 deg C USEPO1 C31 09/18/2024 SFAM_AES
P5190-06 MYCzL4 Solid Metals CLP Full Cool 4deg C USEPO1 C31 09/18/2024 SFAM_AES
P5190-07 MYCZL5 Solid Metals CLP Full Cool4 degC USEPQ1 C31 09/18/2024 SFAM_AES
P5190-08 MYCZLe Solid Metals CLP Full Coold deg C USEPO1 C31 09/18/2024 SFAM_AES
P5190-09 MYCzZL7 Solid Metals CLP Full Cool4deg C USEPO1 C31 09/18/2024 SFAM_AES
P5190-10 MYCzZL8 Solid Metals CLP Full Cool 4 deg C USEPO1 C31 09/18/2024 SFAM_AES
P5190-11 MYCzL9 Solid Metals CLP Full Coold degC USEPO01 C31 09/18/2024 SFAM_AES
P5190-12 MYCzZMo Solid Metals CLP Full Cool4 deg C USEPO01 C31 09/18/2024 SFAM_AES
P5190-13 MYCzZm1 Solid Metals CLP Full Cool 4 deg C USEP0O1 C31 09/18/2024 SFAM_AES
P5190-14 MYCzZM2 Solid Metals CLP Full Cool4 deg C USEPO1 C31 09/18/2024 SFAM_AES
P5190-15 MYCzMm3 Solid Metals CLP Full Cool4 deg C USEPO01 C31 09/18/2024 SFAM_AES
P5190-16 MYCzZm4 Solid Metals CLP Full Cool 4 deg C USEPO1 C31 09/18/2024 SFAM_AES
P5190-17 MYCzZMs5 Solid Metals CLP Full Cool 4 deg C USEPO01 C31 09/18/2024 SFAM_AES
P5190-18 MYCZMe6 Solid Metals CLP Full Cool 4 deg C USEPO1 C31 09/18/2024 SFAM_AES
P5190-19 MYCzmMm7 Solid Metals CLP Full Cool4 deg C USEPO01 C31 09/18/2024 SFAM_AES
P5190-20 MYCzms Solid Metals CLP Full Cool 4 deg C USEP01 C31 09/18/2024 SFAM_AES
P5190-21 MYCZM8D Solid Metals CLP Fuli Cool4 degC USEPO1 C31 09/18/2024 SFAM_AES

DatefTime 121324 10¢ 70 DateMime 1213724 11520

Raw Sample Received by: SKEI. j)ntw. QJLG&&@S Raw Sample Received by: RN \~ M\)J

P

Raw Sample Relinquished by:

Page 1 of 2

Raw Sample Relinquished by: 5129, \.anvw nH ‘U@k)aj



<<O_»x_._m._.AImaoon< Internal Chain)

Digestion Date: 12-17-2024 09:45:38

186391 Department :

WorkList Name : PB165691 WorkList ID :

Raw Sample

Matrix  Test Preservative Customer Storage Collect Date Method
Customer Sample Location

USEPO01 09/18/2024 SFAM_AES

P5190-22 MYCzZmss Solid Metals CLP Full Cool 4 deg C

Daterfime ~ J7[17%|24 10a:20 Datemime L (17 (7.2 21520
Raw mmsﬁ_m Received U< ,IW.NPG ' 30% AWUQW j)OJ\J Raw mDS—u_O Received U<" ml\m\.i\ mv\r
Raw Sample Relinquished by: “.:\ o~ Page 2 of 2 Raw Sample Relinquished by: SKI. et divesHen




WORKLIST(Hardcopy Internal Chain)

WorkList Name : PB165692 WorkListID: 186392

Department: Digestion Date: 12-17-2024 09:48:01

Raw Sample
Matrix  Test Preservative Customer Storage Collect Date Method
Customer Sample Location

P5190-01 MYCZK9 Solid Metals CLP MS FULL Cool4degC USEPO1 C31 09/18/2024 SFAM_MS
P5190-02 MYCZLO Solid Metals CLP MS FULL Cool4degC USEPO1 C31 09/18/2024 SFAM_MS
P5190-03 MYCZL1 Solid Metals CLP MS FULL Cool4 degC USEPO1 C31 09/18/2024 SFAM_MS
P5190-04 MYCZL2 Solid Metals CLP MS FULL Cool4adegC USEPO1 C31 09/18/2024 SFAM_MS
P5190-05 MYCZL3 Solid Metals CLP MS FULL Cool4 deg C USEPO1 C31 09/18/2024 SFAM_MS
P5190-06 MYCZL4 Solid Metals CLP MS FULL Cool4degC USEPO1 C31 09/18/2024 SFAM_MS
P5190-07 MYCZL5 Solid Metals CLP MS FULL Cool4degC USEPO1 C31 09/18/2024 SFAM_MS
P5190-08 MYCZL6 Solid Metals CLP MS FULL Cool4degC USEPO01 C31 09/18/2024 SFAM_MS
P5190-09 MYCZL7 Solid Metals CLP MS FULL Cool4 deg C USEPO1 C31 09/18/2024 SFAM_MS
P5190-10 MYCZL8 Solid Metals CLP MS FULL Cool4d deg C USEPO1 C31 09/18/2024 SFAM_MS
P5190-11 MYCZL9 Solid Metals CLP MS FULL Cool4 degC USEPO1 C31 09/18/2024 SFAM_MS
P5190-12 MYCZMO Solid Metals CLP MS FULL Cool4degC USEPO1 C31 09/18/2024 SFAM_MS
P5190-13 MYCZM1 Solid Metals CLP MS FULL Cool4degC USEPO1 C31 09/18/2024 SFAM_MS
P5190-14 MYCZM2 Solid Metals CLP MS FULL Cool4 degC USEPO01 C31 09/18/2024 SFAM_MS
P5190-15 MYCZM3 Solid Metals CLP MS FULL Cool4 degC USEPO1 C31 09/18/2024 SFAM_MS
P5190-16 MYCZM4 Solid Metals CLP MS FULL Cool 4 deg C USEPO01 C31 09/18/2024 SFAM_MS
P5190-17 MYCZM5 Solid Metals CLP MS FULL Cool 4 deg C USEP01 C31 09/18/2024 SFAM_MS
P5190-18 MYCZMe Solid Metals CLP MS FULL Cool4degC USEPO01 C31 09/18/2024 SFAM_MS
P5190-19 MYCzZM7 Solid Metals CLP MS FULL Cool 4 deg C USEPO1 C31 09/18/2024 SFAM_MS
P5190-20 MYCzZM8 Solid Metals CLP MS FULL Cool 4deg C USEPO1 C31 09/18/2024 SFAM_MS
P5190-21 MYCZM8D Solid Metals CLP MS FULL Cool 4 deg C USEPO01 C31 09/18/2024 SFAM_MS
Datefime 17)1F )24 1.0 20 | DateTime —. 211724 4l .20
Raw Sample Received by: <<, met A GN\Ia Raw Sample Wmnm?mn by: @.ﬁ) G~
Raw Sample Relinquished by: CL o 3

- . SR
Page 1 of 2 Raw Sample Relinquished by: SP3 _mer dis.




WORKLIST(Hardcopy Internal Chain)

WorkList Name: PB165692 WorkListID: 186392 Department: Digestion Date: 12-17-2024 09:48:01
Raw Sample
Matrix  Test Preservative Customer Storage Collect Date Method
Customer Sample 1
Location
P5190-22 MYCZM8S Solid Metals CLP MS FULL Cool 4 deg C USEPO1 C31 09/18/2024 SFAM_MS
Date/Time J.2|/ QL\N& o 29 Date/Time 172 )1 73 ~N\\_ 131720
Raw Sample Received by: < (035, mC} . {Dj7ee Raw Sample Received by: Co P S5 g
Raw Sample Relinquished by: e £C Raw Sample Relinquished by: Ct

Page 2 of 2





